
Calendar 2023-2024 (Yevamos)

Travel Day Monday August 21

First Day of Elul Zman Tuesday August 22

Succos Bein Hazmanim Begins Tuesday September 26

Travel Day Wednesday October 11

First Day of Winter Zman Thursday October 12

Extended Chanuka Out Shabbos Thursday December 7

Travel Day Monday December 11

Zman Continues Tuesday December 12

Extended Out Shabbos Thursday January 25

Travel Day Monday January 29

Zman Continues Tuesday January 30

Pesach Bein Hazmanim Monday April 15

Travel Day Monday May 6

Zman Continues Tuesday May 7


